CONTRACT MODIFICATION
coizanui CITY OF APPLETON, WISCONSIN

[ X] CHANGE ORDER || WRITTEN AMENDMENT MODIEICATION No T 003

TO CONTRACTOR; Staab Construction Corporation

PROJECT:  Regulatory Upgrade and Process Improvement PROJECT NO: 468399

OWNER: City of Appleton

ENGINEER: CH2ZMHILL

See RFQ Log attached. Includes RFQs 24, 25 and 27 through 37.

27 through 37 attached.

RFQs 24, 25 and 27 throug

Contract Amount or Price Contract Times (Calculate Days)
Original $4,857 000 Original Duration 365 Days
Previous Contract Previous Contract
Modification(s} Modification(s)
This Contract Modification This Contract Modification
{Deduct) $40,028 (Add/Deduct) 0 Days
Revised Contract Amount $4,809,094 Revised Contract Time 365 Days
The Revised Contraci Completion Date is;
, 20

7' Owner \ Contractor . Engineer Recommendatlon?
By: { /%/} (j/ @(_,J By _’K&;_&!;L___ By: Tony Myers
pate: /07 T / / ‘/ Date: /¢ /g/ iLf Date: 10-07-2014
1 Number all Medlficatlons consecutively. CoplesiOwner

2 Recommendation necessary for Change Orders.

B8-3 REV 10/85 FORM 273
’ ]



620'ov 620°0¢$ 40 PPY = 150D [e}0L /g ybnoiy; /7 viol
pUE GZ ‘b2 SDA4Y 404 passaaoid & JapiQ abuey)
7G8'v pajdeooy SAABA A S BulIp] vLi6L6 | Z£0
U0 @iniea} uoiisod 10} INPUOY/BJIM [BOLIIDS]S PPY JAUOINISOH BAIBA JOIOBIUCT
8ce’l pa)danoy g=lle]=31 ued dug siqeL [ediwayd| v1/5/6 9g0
dwnd pas) |esiwayd Bluowwe ay) 0} ued dup e ppy
SiLE POIGSIY | au N1 91 BUs Ut 3urof uoisuedxe g1 € BufElsyl Julor uolsuedx3 sald 91| ¥1/52/8 | G€0
2049 Po}dao0y JPBIUOD SIY) Ui suop yuol uoisuedxa| ¥1/6Z/8 | €0
3311 PINOM JaumQ Miom Jiedas paijjuspl Aisnoinaldg| Jooj) jjlamueao Bunsixs Jredey
€eL’) SIEEEY saUoleNs suod| vl/iess €e0
urumoys se suod uonosiut leswsyd AN-1sod Alpopy uonoalu| lesjwayd AN-isod
PSeTl pajdadoy Sjlem que} | D mau Z uj juicl ucisuedxs |eoilsA [jeisu| Siulor Uoisuecx3 [BOlUBA| ¥1/02/8 | ¢€0
(€LL'%) pejdasoy 260 |4y Jed ‘siopeay sutedq anH| ¢1/5L/8 | LEOD
AN Jeau Buidid uielp pue surelp gny sjeuiwg
LIPS L peideody leday| v1/4/8 | 00
ol uoisuedxa sy} 1e s|lem Japun sbexesT JSlep oBexes juiop uoisuedxs
¥96'6 LR PLILZIL PRIED L# QDM Buiiwelbold SWIM U2eH| ¥1/9/8 620
Jad saoinies BuinwelBoid SINIAA UDBH 10} 150D
gL9'lL U@uQ@OO‘n\ [[2M 1M SUBIQLISL Ul QQuQ 188 .21 2A0WIDY mQ_ﬁ_ 1SS .2l snoway| #1/82/. 8¢0
Y0L'y pajdacoy uswdinba yaseas o) 8|qed AN 10 yibus| esealou| uibua 81qed AN ¥L/ET/L £20
papafey (529$ ppe) "Wdb 01 03 sielpwoloy JIBWARG| ¥1/51/L | 920
wdBb 0z Wouf SIS0 JO 32ZIS 3oNPay
(z26'G) PRIdeodY | . oo SWI Ul WNUILINGY 0} PajE0d DA Woly aBueyy| WOOH SWITHNPUOD [BILSIF| vL/LL | 20
18l'g Pa)d8adY Heys 1SS jusweoelday Yeus anBAl vL/Z/L | 20
9LE UM [[aMIBS]D Ul JBYS BAJBA PRpOo.IoD aoejdey
pajeniu|
unowy snjeis SHUILWOD uonduasag oeq Jaquinpy

Josfoad juswsarordw ssasold pue apesbdn Asojejnboy

601 ©4y uojeiddy jo Ao




